APPLICATION
The JES 301 series of heated gas sampling probe is
designed for continuous use with extractive sampling
systems even where the sample contains dust and
aerosols. Water vapour and high dew-point corrosive
gases must be kept above the dew-point to prevent
corrosion and sample degradation prior to hot
analysis or sample conditioning. The JES 301 is

Dimensions 160 x 350 x 290 mm (WxHxD)
Page 2
ORDER CODE
Sampling pipe
Max. 600°C
Material Length
35.00060 ER-S10 SS316Ti (1.4571) 1000 mm
35.00061 ER-S15 SS316Ti (1.4571) 1500 mm
35.00062 ER-S20 SS316Ti (1.4571) 2000 mm
35.00063 ER-S25 SS316Ti (1.4571) 2500 mm
35.00065 ER-S30 SS316Ti (1.4571) 3000 mm
Sampling pipe
Max. 1200°C
Material Length
35.00050 ER-K10 Kanthal 1000 mm
35.00051 ER-K15 Kanthal 1500 mm
35.00052 ER-K20 Kanthal 2000 mm
Sampling pipe
Max. 1100°C
Material Length
35.00070 ER-H10 SS314 (1.4841) 1000 mm
35.00071 ER-H15 SS314 (1.4841) 1500 mm
Heated sampling pipe
Max. 200°C
Material Length
35.07050 ER-EH05 SS316 (1.4401) 500 mm
35.07070 ER-EH07 SS316 (1.4401) 700 mm
35.07100 ER-EH10 SS316 (1.4401) 1000 mm
35.07150 ER-EH15 SS316 (1.4401) 1500 mm
35.07200 ER-EH20 SS316 (1.4401) 2000 mm
35.07250 ER-EH25 SS316 (1.4401) 2500 mm
Page 3
Sampling pipe
Max. 140°C
Material Length